The Mountain Challenge 2023 - Stage 9 - 2023-02-25

Stage Results - 50+

Place
1
2
3

Name

Janousek, Jakub
Vavrda, Michal
Hrcek, Richard

Stage Results - Ladies

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Fialova, Michaela
Helstynova, Tereza
Rouskova, Lenka
Fickova, Katerina

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

Szegedi, Sandor
Dvorak, Jakub
Jarolim, Pavel
Sixt, Josef
Gladis, Jurgen

M Benes, Markus
Maska, Richard
Brandejs, Tomas
Kopca, Tomas
Mayr, Moritz
Smialkowski, Rafal
Z Luptak, Jan
Barak, David
Berousek, Josef
Rek, Boris

Stopa, Jakub

Z Rolnik, Tomas
Zx Hajzuk, Richard
Dragoun, Zdenek
Ragan, Ivo

Stage Results - Semi Auto

Place
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Name

Benes, Markus
Poloni, Ladislav
Kaska, Vaclav
Scepko, Samuel
Koukal, Lukas

No.

No.

No.

No.

Class
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Unclassified
Unclassified

Class
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Trieda
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Div
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Time
47.48
50.00
50.00

Time
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Time
39.17
46.02
47.06
48.40
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

0.00

Time
49.82
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Stage Pts
6.00
5.00
4.00

Stage Pts
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4.00
2.00
1.00

Stage Pts
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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5.00
5.00
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4.00
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3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
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0.00

Stage Pts
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Stage %

100.00 %
83.33 %
66.67 %

Stage %

100.00 %

100.00 %
50.00 %
25.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
83.33 %
83.33 %
83.33 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
66.67 %
50.00 %
33.33%
33.33%
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33.33%
33.33%
16.67 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
83.33%
66.67 %
50.00 %
33.33%
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